

COMMON ORDER BELOW EXH.28 AND 29

IN R.C.S. NO.34/2024

Seen and Filed.

Date :16/08/2024.

(M.B.Sontakke)
Jt. Civil Judge (J.D.),
Kankavali.

ORDER BELOW EXH.30 IN R.C.S. NO.34/2024

Allowed. Time is granted till next date.

Date :16/08/2024.

(M.B.Sontakke)
Jt. Civil Judge (J.D.),
Kankavali.