

R.C.S. No. 34/2024
<i>Akshata Vs. Vinayak and others</i>
CNR No. MHSI08-000206-2024

ORDER BELOW EXH. 31 TO 35

1. Plaintiff has filed application at Exh.31 for amendment. Other side to say.
2. Plaintiff has filed affidavit at Exh.32 in support of Exh.31. It is seen and filed.
3. Plaintiff has filed application at Exh.33. Application is allowed. Issue summons to defendant No.11.
4. Plaintiff has filed application at Exh.34. Put up before regular P.O.
5. Plaintiff has filed application at Exh.35. Application is allowed. Time granted till next date.

Date : 14/02/2025

(T. H. Shaikh)
I/c Civil Judge Junior Division,
Kankavli.